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South Island Secondary School Champs 2025

Saxton Athletics Track  - 4/04/2025 to 6/04/2025
Meet Program

Event  100   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase 762mm Open

Friday 4/04/2025 - 3:00 PM
Record: 7:10.15 2017 Liliana Braun

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

SLDG 13418 Charlotte Hawkes1
CGHS 14120 Sofie Carpenter2
QHSD 14371 Eve Kelleher3
VILL 14489 Isabel Prescott4
DARF 13149 Lulu Maley5
STAC 15435 Abi Scott-Douglas6
STPG 16457 Millie McFadzien7

Event  101   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 838mm Open

Friday 4/04/2025 - 3:30 PM
Record: 6:07.41 2002 Max Smith

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BURN 1552 Hosea Wood1
JMCG 17221 Daniel O'Brien2

Event  102   Boys Hammer Throw 4.00kg Under 14

Friday 4/04/2025 - 3:00 PM
Record: 33.48m 2021 Jake Hibbert

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CHCO 1378 Liam Dodds1
CHCO 1389 Malachi Rattray2

Event  103   Boys Hammer Throw 4.00kg Under 15

Friday 4/04/2025 - 3:00 PM
Record: 42.14m 2013 Hugh McLeod-Jones

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CBHS 1494 George Gainsford1

Event  104   Boys Hammer Throw 5.00kg Under 16

Friday 4/04/2025 - 3:00 PM
Record: 47.80m 2013 Bradley Tarleton

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MDGR 15280 Toby Orr1
ROLL 15400 Taylan Endicott-Davies2
CBHS 1593 Frano Chaplin3

Event  105   Boys Hammer Throw 5.00kg Under 19

Friday 4/04/2025 - 3:00 PM
Record: 58.39m 2018 Thomas Valentine

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CHCO 1686 Finn Mayers1
MTAS 17289 Ryan Enoka2

Event  106   Girls Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 14

Friday 4/04/2025 - 3:00 PM
Record: 40.83m 2012 Eirlys Bond

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

QHSD 13373 Menzie Saker1

Event  108   Girls Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 16

Friday 4/04/2025 - 3:00 PM
Record: 52.73m 2013 Lauren Bruce

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CGHS 15122 Emma Grenfell1
MARU 15275 Teleri McKenzie2

Event  109   Girls Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 19

Friday 4/04/2025 - 3:00 PM
Record: 54.08m 2014 Lauren Bruce

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HLMT 17179 Brooke Ebdon-Collings1
STAC 17432 Orla Motley2
JHAR 16211 Bea Christie3
OGHS 17343 Jessie McGrouther4

Event  201   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 840mm U/19 Open

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 38.25 2010 Martin Swart

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CBHS 17117 Harry Williamson4
CHCO 1683 Dylan Jackson5

Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 762mm U/16 Open

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:10 AM
Record: 39.76 2019 Cameron Moffitt

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BURN 1538 Charlie Brown4
NELC 15323 Oran Sim5

Event  203   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 762mm U/16 Open

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:20 AM
Record: 44.76 2017 Olivia Burnham

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

COLU 15136 Tessa Krause3
CASH 1554 Paige Adams4
STAC 15433 Sophie Paterson5
MLBG 15266 Ryleigh Gale6
CASH 1558 Pera Gordon7
STAC 15420 Mia Cody8
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Event  205   Girls 3000 Meter Run Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:40 AM
Record: 10:04.32 2016 Liliana Braun

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CGHS 14120 Sofie Carpenter1
BURN 1435 Milla Boulton2
QHSD 14371 Eve Kelleher3
CRAI 14143 Charlie Nichol4
WMEA 14513 Hazel Hunt5
VILL 14489 Isabel Prescott6

Event  207   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:05 AM
Record: 25.64 1988 Stephanie Young

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

NAYL 12302 Naleah Tamou-Gerbert2
AVSG 1330 Neve Majendie3
VILL 13483 Lily Dunne4
CGHS 13127 Nia Prescott5
SLDG 13419 Mya Thwaites6
ASCS 1312 Lynn-Mari Steenkamp7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
GARI 13160 Franny Denny2
VILL 13490 Eleanor Thomas3
QHSD 13368 Sylvie Haig4
STMG 13452 Lucy Gredig5
MTHT 13292 Brookelyn Mitchell-Milmine6
MLBG 13264 Chloe Cook7

Event  208   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:10 AM
Record: 22.87 1/04/2023 Cody Lawson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

NELC 14313 Bradley Kershaw2
JHAR 14215 Aaron Russell3
TAIC 14465 Lachie Rule4
RAHS 14386 Cody Broderson5
KKOR 14232 Keagan Sweeney6
TIMB 14476 Luke Thomas7
ASHB 1416 Chase Bishop8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
NELC 14318 Manhiru Moratu2
AMUR 143 Tautuhi Donnelly-Collins3
TAIC 14464 Samuel McHutchon4
KAIA 14229 Charlie Pockson5
CSLC 1471 Tahi Payne6
ASHB 1415 Luke Bennett7

Event  209   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:15 AM
Record: 25.15 2014 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

MLBG 14271 Leia Shaw2
ROLL 14402 Zoe Hooper3
COLU 14135 Sadye Kawau4
WMTE 14495 Zaylee Davis5
RNLS 14388 Celeste Johnston6
CGHS 14118 Neve Browning7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
NCOG 14331 Tatiana Makea2
CGHS 14128 Eseta Qalivutu3
OGHS 14345 Lailah Robson4
DUNS 14153 Lily Finlay5
WMTE 14497 Sam Hill6
WMEA 14518 Sienna Todd7

Event  210   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:20 AM
Record: 22.35 2013 Dian Munoz

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

MLBB 15262 Kaymani Tikotikoca-Lal2
CBHS 1597 Noel Ham3
JMCG 15222 Alex Walker YC4
CBHS 1596 Jeremy Habwe5
ROLL 15397 Ben Calvert6
IHSA 15208 Josh Mitchell7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
RONC 15409 Patrick Dawson2
STAC 15436 George Suter3
CBHS 15110 Lucas Stevens4
AURA 1528 Silas Ryan5
CHCO 1573 Bertie Botha6
MOTU 15287 Liam McMurray7

Event  212   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:32 AM
Record: 21.74 1993 Chris Donaldson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

NELC 16311 Tayden Hill2
CBHS 17116 Zack Walton3
KHSD 16233 Brooke Darcy4
MDGR 17279 Ben Langford5
STBD 16443 Isaac Saywell Barbosa6
CHCO 1780 Benson Geng-Wang7
STKV 16447 Tommy McGeown8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  212   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 19)
GERA 16168 Ethan Hole1
NELC 16307 Niall Foster2
BURN 1651 Dylan Williams3
JMCG 16218 Edmund Ferro4
CSLC 1768 Ollie Davis5
HLMT 16180 Theo Friedel6
CBHS 17112 Zavier Toaolamai-Holden7
MLBB 17258 Anru Erasmus8

Event  213   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:40 AM
Record: 24.58 2016 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

RICC 16393 Bao Zhen Tan3
CRAI 16146 Sienna Wright4
LOGA 17243 Rose Oats5
ROLL 16403 Eden Innes6
MLBG 17273 Lily Smith7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
LINC 17239 Scarlett Dalley3
COLU 17134 Imogen Harrison4
WMTE 16494 Jayla Davis5
ROLL 17406 Sophie Mercer6
NCOG 19327 Fern Backhouse-Smith7

Event  214   Boys 200 Meter Dash Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:50 AM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WMEA 13503 James Brown T/F203
TIMB 15477 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn T/F34

Event  215   Girls 200 Meter Dash Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:50 AM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
GERA 13172 Charlotte Walker T/F373
PPNU 13352 Brooklyn Cleave T/F204

Event  216   Boys 200 Meter Dash Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:50 AM
Record: 31.20 1/04/2023 Josh Rae

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

PPNU 18351 Sam Churchill T/F205
PPNU 18364 Lee West T/F206
PPNU 20356 Ollie King T/F207

Event  217   Girls 200 Meter Dash Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:50 AM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ROLL 17405 Millie Long T/F385

Event  218   Girls 3000 Meter Run Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:05 AM
Record: 9:44.59 2013 Rosa Flanagan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

MLBG 18265 Fenella Cooney1
STPG 16457 Millie McFadzien2
NAYL 18297 Keshia Linyard3
CASH 1664 Emily Watt4
CASH 1756 Brynne Gordon5
STMG 17453 Mia McMath6

Event  219   Girls 3000 Meter Run Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:05 AM
Record: 10:01.69 2016 Amelia Persson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CRAI 15141 Ruby Laming7
RRGS 15385 Charlie White8
CASH 1562 Anya Sandford9
WMEA 15514 Ava Lausen10

Event  220   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:20 AM
Record: 52.58 2/04/2023 Rhian Douglas

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

CHCO 1379 Taio Ferreira3
SLDB 13415 Hunter Flowers4
HLMT 13177 Jono Day5
ASHB 1319 Blake Dippie6
CBHS 13113 Blake Tucker7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
MTHT 13295 Flynn Whittaker3
OBHS 13337 Connor Horne4
LINC 13241 Ezra Tapuvae5
NAYL 13296 Yasser Castillo6
NELC 13309 Nic Gill7
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Event  224   Boys 3000 Meter Run Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:40 AM
Record: 8:35.04 1/04/2023 Daniel Prescott

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

OBHS 17339 Ruie Hyslop1
TIMB 16472 Reuben McKeown2
STAC 16437 Cohnor Walsh3
CBHS 1690 Max Aldridge4
WAKA 16524 James Weber5
NELC 17325 Hogan Ward6
ASHB 1617 Kalym Chalmers7
ROLL 16401 Ciaran Harris8
NELC 17305 Scott Brown9

Event  233   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 40.42m 1989 Adrienne Lynn

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BURN 1543 Katie Higham1
CATH 1567 Miriama Northcott2
MARN 15251 Lily Dinnan3
KAIA 15225 Sophie Jolly4
CGHS 15122 Emma Grenfell5
CRAI 15144 Charlotte Shefford6
ASHB 1520 Malaika Dunlea7
QHSD 15374 Aurora Wills8

Event  234   Boys High Jump Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 1.77m 2011 Dean van der Busse

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

RRGS 13381 Harriet Murray1
TWIZ 13481 Jaxon Shaw2
BURN 1336 Zach Bray-Lim3
HORN 12204 Olly Unger4
LINC 13238 Christian Cooper5
NAYL 13296 Yasser Castillo6
GERA 13166 Harry Edge7
NELC 13312 Vili Holani8
OBHS 13337 Connor Horne9

Event  235   Boys Long Jump Pit 1 Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 6.20m 2009 Chris Wiremu

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ASHB 1416 Chase Bishop1
OXAS 14349 Gus Johnstone2
STBD 14444 Lachie Smolenski3
NELC 14324 Joel Stobie4
TAPA 14467 Bronco MacDonald5
HLCS 14189 Daniel Le Roux6
ROLL 14404 Judah Lodoviko7
MTHT 14293 Jake Richan8
HLCS 14192 Manny Thrupp9
MAIR 14244 Tyler Selvam-Lyne10
JHAR 14215 Aaron Russell11
TAIC 14464 Samuel McHutchon12
TAIC 14463 Luke Katipa13

Event  236   Girls Long Jump Pit 2 Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 5.22m 1977 Joanne Wood

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AVSG 1330 Neve Majendie1
STMG 13455 Angel Shaw2
BURN 1340 Hadassah Ekekwe3
NAYL 12302 Naleah Tamou-Gerbert4
OXAS 13348 Matilda Hart5
STAC 13430 Emma McKellow6
WMEA 13511 Chloe Gordon7
LINC 13242 Zoe Whinham8
MTHT 13292 Brookelyn Mitchell-Milmine9
WMTE 12499 Aaliayah Tagiaia10
JHAR 13212 Ashlee Clay11
OGHS 13347 Skye Wilson12

Event  237   Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 18.38m 2009 Tom Walsh

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CBHS 16103 Hamish McGuckin1
CBHS 16109 Phoenix Smith2
ASHB 1723 Joshua Eketone3
MLBB 16261 Rico Reyneke4
STCC 16458 Tinipati Leiatua Seanoa Oto5
CBHS 16101 Jonty Leary6
MOTU 18281 Peter Amiatu7
MTAS 17289 Ryan Enoka8
TOKM 17479 Alec Murray9
FIOR 16157 Bohdi Trevor-Smith10
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Event  239   Girls Javelin Throw Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CRAI 15137 Lauren Blackmore1

Event  242   Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 53.07m 2021 Armanilemula

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CBHS 1494 George Gainsford1
GERA 14167 Ethan Hall2
NAYL 14298 Ryder McMeeken3
STBD 14438 Troy Applegarth4
CHCO 1474 Jake Boyd5
TIMB 14469 Ronael Faalepega6
CBHS 14114 Tavita Tuiloma7
STBD 14440 Alexander Jonathan8
JMCG 14219 Angus Hollows9

Event  243   Girls High Jump Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 1.78m 1988 Tania Murray

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

STAC 17429 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey1

Event  244   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 57.30m 1993 Tim  Colling

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HLMT 15178 Louis Dowall1
RVAS 15395 Riley Ponder2
AMUR 155 Isaac Kelly3
MDGR 15280 Toby Orr4
CHCO 1588 Luke Mostert5
OPHI 15333 Monty Kopua6
HORN 15198 Mitchell Hawkes7
STKV 15448 James Miers8
TAIC 15462 William Evans9

Event  245   Boys Long Jump Pit 1 Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 6.99m 2021 Quinn Hartley

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CASH 1661 Jamie Puha1
CBHS 17117 Harry Williamson2
WMTE 16498 Sam Hobart3
CHCO 1672 Alex Aitken4
RONC 16412 Reuben Wheeler5
MLBB 17258 Anru Erasmus6
KAIA 16224 Lucas D'Abbs7
MTAS 17288 Cameron Armstrong8
CSLC 1768 Ollie Davis9

Event  246   Girls Long Jump Pit 2 Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 5.38m 1993 Caro Hunt

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NAYL 14301 Emma Robinson1
TAPA 14468 Breeze Streeter-Mantell2
CASH 1465 Elsie Wright3
MARN 14247 Sophie Bishop4
KAIA 14226 Sienna Kiesanowski5
VILL 14482 Bella Chapman6
BURN 1445 Annabell Keith7
OGHS 14342 Lulu Blakely8
ASHB 1427 Carina Lupse9
ASHB 1421 Olivia Easton10
QHSD 14372 Martha Lipross11
WMTE 14495 Zaylee Davis12

Event  247   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 11.99m 2021 Isla MacCallum
Record: 11.87m

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

STAC 13428 Maiyah Martin1
DARF 13151 Indy Paterson2
STMG 12456 Annabelle Smallman3
MLBG 13268 Alyssa Haronga4
MLBG 13274 Nadia van Vollenstee5
VILL 12484 Makenzie Entwistle6
SLDG 13417 Georgia Eade7
WTKG 13521 Grace MacKenzie8
ASHB 1325 Grace Estreich9
QHSD 13370 Stacey Karawana10
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Event  248   Boys High Jump Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
Record: 1.90m 2012 Dean van der Busse

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

KAIA 14229 Charlie Pockson1
KAIA 14230 Eshan Raja2
RAHS 14386 Cody Broderson3
AMUR 143 Tautuhi Donnelly-Collins4
NELC 14310 Ashen Hill5
RNLS 14390 Noah Wethey6
MDGR 14278 Kees Dinnissen7
NELC 14320 Winston Palmer8
CSLC 1471 Tahi Payne9
JHAR 14210 Cohen Cameron10

Event  249   Boys Long Jump Pit 1 Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
Record: 7.01m 2011 Jesse Bryant

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MDGR 15277 Israel Davis1
QCHA 15366 William Barcley2
CATH 1566 Tinotenda Ndondo3
MTHT 15291 Konrad Furndorfler4
CHCO 1585 Paddy Laidlaw5
IHSA 15208 Josh Mitchell6
ROLL 15398 Eli Craig7
JHAR 15209 Will Brown8

Event  250   Boys Shot Put 4.00kg Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
Record: 16.15m 2012 Jack Bryant

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CBHS 13107 Ethan Roets1
CBHS 13105 Rocco North2
CHCO 1378 Liam Dodds3
ASHB 1319 Blake Dippie4
WMEA 13510 Connor Geyser5

Event  251   Boys Discus Throw Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
Record: 23.75m 1/04/2023 Mac Denniston

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

PPNU 17353 Ivan Drawbridge T/F201

Event  252   Girls Discus Throw Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ROLL 17405 Millie Long T/F381

Event  253   Boys Discus Throw Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
Undersize, illegal 750g discus used

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

PPNU 14357 Cody Lamond T/F201
ROLL 13399 Kyle Endicott-Davies2
PPNU 15361 Adi Pathak T/F203
CHCO 1584 Dominic Johnson T/F204
HORN 14201 Ryan Priest T/F205

Event  254   Girls Discus Throw Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CRAI 15137 Lauren Blackmore1

Event  301   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 12:30 PM
Record: 36.24m 2016 Zharna Beattie

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MLBG 13274 Nadia van Vollenstee1
WMEA 13516 Ellanna Scott-Rollason2
VILL 12484 Makenzie Entwistle3
STAC 13428 Maiyah Martin4
STMG 12456 Annabelle Smallman5
SLDG 13418 Charlotte Hawkes6
VILL 13491 Jess Willetts7
NCOG 12332 Hunter Nicholls8
APAR 1310 Ruby Anderson9
ASHB 1322 Ellie Eketone10
QHSD 13370 Stacey Karawana11

Event  302   Girls High Jump Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 12:30 PM
Record: 1.67m 2011 Erica Winton

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

KAIA 14227 Makayla Krahagen1
MOTU 14286 Ruby Maxwell2
NCOG 14331 Tatiana Makea3
RRGS 14380 Fleur Kingsbury4
CASH 1465 Elsie Wright5
WMEA 14501 Hayley Bortner6
WMTE 14493 Briar Craig7
STHI 14445 Charlee Farquhar8
OGHS 14342 Lulu Blakely9
AVSG 1431 Holly Stewart10
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Event  303   Girls Long Jump Pit 1 Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 12:30 PM
Record: 5.52m 1987 J Henry

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

KAIA 15228 Lily Morrison1
GOLD 15174 Ruby Darwen2
CASH 1554 Paige Adams3
STAC 15433 Sophie Paterson4
PPNU 15355 Anna Gillett5
AVSG 1529 Jade Majendie6
QHSD 15374 Aurora Wills7
ASCS 1511 Abegail Juntilla8
CROM 15147 Riley Clearwater9
COLU 15136 Tessa Krause10

Event  304   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 12:30 PM
Record: 17.27m 2021 Tapenisa Havea

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CGHS 17123 Hannah Grenfell1
WMEA 18517 Dominique Takimoana2
STAC 16427 Mel Havea3
RICC 16392 Hannah Jones4
GOLD 18173 Ella Baigent5
HLMT 17179 Brooke Ebdon-Collings6
BLUE 1634 Lucy Eason7
TRIN 16480 Matamatanonofo Taua8
CRAI 16139 Zara Brunton9
CRAI 16138 Charlotte Blake10
OGHS 17343 Jessie McGrouther11
JHAR 16211 Bea Christie12

Event  305   Boys Long Jump Pit 2 Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 12:30 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PPNU 18364 Lee West T/F201

Event  306   Boys Long Jump Pit 2 Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 12:30 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CHCO 1584 Dominic Johnson T/F201
WMEA 13503 James Brown T/F202
TIMB 15477 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn T/F33

Event  307   Girls Long Jump Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 12:30 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GERA 13172 Charlotte Walker T/F371

Event  309   Boys Pole Vault U/16 Open

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 3.40m 2021 Luke Moffitt

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CHCO 1581 Max Hindmarsh1
CHCO 1487 Sam Moore2
CHCO 1576 Otto Church3

Event  310   Girls Pole Vault U/16 Open

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 3.20m 2018 Eliza Meekings

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CASH 1559 Ashlee Hazlett1
CASH 1563 Isla Vick2
CASH 1558 Pera Gordon3
QHSD 14372 Martha Lipross4

Event  311   Boys Pole Vault Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 4.20m 2015 Alex Mander

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BURN 1642 Daniel Grounds1
DARF 16150 Alfred Pask2

Event  312   Girls Pole Vault Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 3.20m 2019 Eliz Meekings

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

JHAR 16211 Bea Christie1

Event  313   Boys High Jump Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 2.04m 1993 Glen Howard

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HLMT 17183 Hudson Major1
NELC 18316 Benjamin McDonald2
KAIA 17223 Jack Brown3
BURN 1639 Hugo Ebel-Wilson4
WMEA 18512 Quinn Helford5
MTAS 17288 Cameron Armstrong6
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Event  314   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 51.76m 2017 Ethan Walker

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AKAS 141 Thomas Court1
HLCS 14186 William Irvine2
WMEA 14504 Salem Burley3
CHCO 1474 Jake Boyd4
TIMB 14469 Ronael Faalepega5
JHAR 14217 McCowan White6
TAIC 14463 Luke Katipa7
CSLC 1471 Tahi Payne8
JMCG 14219 Angus Hollows9

Event  315   Girls Long Jump Pit 1 Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 5.90m 2007 Annabelle Coates

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

STAC 17429 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey1
CGHS 16125 Sofia Ludman Hidalgo2
CGHS 16131 Samara Taurima3
MLBG 18272 Peyton Smidt-Robinson4
WMEA 18515 Molly McManus5
BURN 1641 Trelise Forster6
DUNS 16154 Annie Love7
COLU 17134 Imogen Harrison8
CRAI 16146 Sienna Wright9

Event  316   Boys Long Jump Pit 2 Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 6.13m 2009 Jesse Bryant

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HORN 12204 Olly Unger1
NELC 13326 Jack Westwood2
MOTU 13282 Beau Burger3
LINC 13238 Christian Cooper4
HORN 13196 Biswaditya Ghosh5
STAC 13421 Marshall Coles6
JHAR 13214 Lucas Pemberton7

Event  317   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 13.08m 2010 Maddy Carruthers

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HLCS 14191 Kaniesha Sopo1
CGHS 14128 Eseta Qalivutu2
GARI 14162 Brooke Gilsenan3
MARN 14248 Quinn Brocherie4
WMEA 14518 Sienna Todd5
STMG 14450 Elizabeth Cooper6
RRGS 14376 Madi Edmond7
FIOR 14158 Veida Trevor-Smith8
JHAR 14213 Abby Graham9
WMTE 14493 Briar Craig10
STHI 14445 Charlee Farquhar11

Event  318   Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:30 PM
Record: 59.29m 2012 Charlie Gamble

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

TAPA 15466 Joseph Butcher1
RNLS 15389 Xavier Taylor2
HORN 15194 Tama Chung Ching3
MDGR 15280 Toby Orr4
HORN 15198 Mitchell Hawkes5
NELC 15308 Mac Frankish6
OBHS 15341 Ashton Robertson7

Event  319   Girls High Jump Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:30 PM
Record: 1.72m 1986 Tania Murray

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MARN 15251 Lily Dinnan1
VILL 15488 Keira O'Reilly2
KAIA 15225 Sophie Jolly3
PPNU 15355 Anna Gillett4
VILL 15487 Alessandra Jowsey5
PPNU 15362 Ella Ralfe6
COLU 15136 Tessa Krause7
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Event  320   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:30 PM
Record: 45.44m 1986 Kay Nordstrom

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

STAC 17432 Orla Motley1
HORN 16205 Laisa Wadali2
RICC 16392 Hannah Jones3
WMEA 18508 Mere Conmee Ahoafi4
HORN 16207 Katie Winders5
MTHT 16290 Emma Armour6
CRAI 16139 Zara Brunton7
TAIC 16460 Caitlyn Barclay8
TAIC 16461 Sarah Evans9
CRAI 16138 Charlotte Blake10

Event  321   Girls Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:30 PM
Record: 10.83m 2004 Shannon Froncois

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

LINC 13242 Zoe Whinham1
OXAS 13348 Matilda Hart2
CGHS 13119 Henrietta Cairns3
RRGS 12379 Zoe Hurring4
WMEA 13511 Chloe Gordon5
WMTE 12499 Aaliayah Tagiaia6

Event  322   Boys Shot Put Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:30 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HORN 14201 Ryan Priest T/F201
ROLL 13399 Kyle Endicott-Davies2
CHCO 1584 Dominic Johnson T/F203
PPNU 15361 Adi Pathak T/F204

Event  323   Boys Shot Put Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:30 PM
Record: 7.51m 1/04/2023 Mac Denniston

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

PPNU 17353 Ivan Drawbridge T/F201

Event  324   Girls Shot Put Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:30 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PPNU 15354 Milan Ellise T/F201
CRAI 15137 Lauren Blackmore2

Event  325   Girls Shot Put Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:30 PM
Record: 8.30m 1/04/2023 Una Kinajil-Reding

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HORN 17206 Matty Wanhalla1
ROLL 17405 Millie Long T/F382

Event  326   Boys Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:30 PM
Record: 52.79m 2011 Jordan Pinnock

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

OPHI 13334 Jack Norton1
LINC 13241 Ezra Tapuvae2
LINC 13238 Christian Cooper3
CBHS 13528 Oscar Boys4
QCHA 13367 Tyrone Spronsen5
CBHS 13107 Ethan Roets6
CHCO 1378 Liam Dodds7
WMEA 13520 Nate Walker8
CHCO 1389 Malachi Rattray9

Event  327   Boys High Jump Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:30 PM
Record: 2.00m 1992 Glen Howard

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WMEA 15502 Charlie Bright1
PPNU 15350 Monty Bovendeerd2
NELC 15315 Nixon Marfell3
NELC 15304 Marlin Brown4
MTHT 15291 Konrad Furndorfler5
NELC 15323 Oran Sim6
MAIR 15245 Emanuel Sila-Ki7
ROLL 15398 Eli Craig8
CROM 15148 Cayden Ede9
OBHS 15341 Ashton Robertson10
JHAR 15209 Will Brown11

Event  328   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:30 PM
Record: 64.22m 1989 R Mitchell

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

RONC 17411 Gabriel Dickerson1
LINC 17237 Tyler Bratley2
MTHT 17294 Arlyn Whittaker3
HORN 16200 Thadd Paje4
BURN 1744 Karatau Keightly5
NELC 17319 Riki Nzkamura6
CHCO 1672 Alex Aitken7
TOKM 17479 Alec Murray8
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Event  329   Boys Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:30 PM
Record: 12.95m 2004 David Thompson

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HLCS 14187 Cedrick Jambalos1
CHCO 1477 Hugh Davis2
OXAS 14349 Gus Johnstone3
MDGR 14278 Kees Dinnissen4
TAPA 14467 Bronco MacDonald5
NELC 14324 Joel Stobie6
CHCO 1482 Max Hurring7
TIMB 14478 Toby Winter8
CSLC 1471 Tahi Payne9

Event  330   Girls Triple Jump Pit 2 Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:30 PM
Record: 11.07m 2009 Greer Alsop

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BURN 1445 Annabell Keith1
AMUR 148 Charlotte Snowling2
MARN 14252 Laura McKenzie3
MARN 14249 Emma Corry4
BURN 1449 Alana Thompson5
TAPA 14468 Breeze Streeter-Mantell6
ASCS 1413 Madie Townshend7
ASHB 1421 Olivia Easton8
OGHS 14342 Lulu Blakely9
WMTE 14493 Briar Craig10

Event  331   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:30 PM
Record: 41.04m 2019 Abbey Moody

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MARN 14247 Sophie Bishop1
MARN 14246 Aria Bishop2
HLMT 14185 Sienna Warren3
AMUR 148 Charlotte Snowling4
MLBG 14270 Shyla Rentoul5
JHAR 14213 Abby Graham6
WMTE 14497 Sam Hill7
WMTE 14493 Briar Craig8
MENZ 14276 Zoe Muir9

Event  332   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:30 PM
Record: 15.34m 2019 Tapenisa Havea

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CGHS 15122 Emma Grenfell1
CATH 1567 Miriama Northcott2
CRAI 15144 Charlotte Shefford3
ASHB 1520 Malaika Dunlea4
MARU 15275 Teleri McKenzie5
QHSD 15374 Aurora Wills6

Event  333   Boys Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:30 PM
Record: 14.09m 1987 Simon Raynes

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WMTE 16498 Sam Hobart1
KAIA 17223 Jack Brown2
BURN 1642 Daniel Grounds3
RONC 16412 Reuben Wheeler4
MLBB 18257 Craig Alexander5
NELC 17325 Hogan Ward6
HORN 16202 Sam Saluni7
HORN 16200 Thadd Paje8
CHCO 1672 Alex Aitken9

Event  334   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 914mm Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:00 PM
Record: 13.84 2014 James Sandilands

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CBHS 17117 Harry Williamson4
CHCO 1683 Dylan Jackson5

Event  335   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 840mm Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:04 PM
Record: 13.09 1999 Peter Cox

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CHCO 1588 Luke Mostert3
BURN 1537 Samuel Broughton4
NELC 15323 Oran Sim5
NELC 15304 Marlin Brown6

Event  336   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:12 PM
Record: 14.29 2012 Mackenzie Keenan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

STAC 17429 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey4
OGHS 17346 Jade Wilson5
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Event  337   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 840mm Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:08 PM
Record: 11.23 2009 Chris Wiremu

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CHCO 1482 Max Hurring3
NELC 14303 Joel Bascand4
CHCO 1474 Jake Boyd5

Event  338   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:16 PM
Record: 11.94 1993 Charlotte Hastings

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

STAC 15420 Mia Cody3
COLU 15136 Tessa Krause4
CASH 1554 Paige Adams5
PPNU 15355 Anna Gillett6
MLBG 15266 Ryleigh Gale7

Event  339   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:20 PM
Record: 12.04 2018 Tapenisa Havea

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

MLBG 14269 McKenzie Haronga3
KAIA 14226 Sienna Kiesanowski4
ASHB 1421 Olivia Easton5
MLBG 14267 Brooke Goodsir6
QHSD 14372 Martha Lipross7
VILL 14482 Bella Chapman8

Event  340   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:24 PM
Record: 12.38 2019 Emma Becroft

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

SLDG 13417 Georgia Eade1
OGHS 13347 Skye Wilson2
STAC 13428 Maiyah Martin3
LINC 13242 Zoe Whinham4
BURN 1340 Hadassah Ekekwe5
RRGS 12379 Zoe Hurring6
VILL 13491 Jess Willetts7
NCOG 12332 Hunter Nicholls8

Event  341   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:28 PM
Record: 11.57 2009 Jesse Bryant

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NELC 13317 Tait Mellor3
GARI 13161 Isaac Fernando4
CBHS 13111 Vern Toaolamai-Holden5
CHCO 1389 Malachi Rattray6
RICC 13391 Junior Ika'ila7

Event  342   Boys 3000 Meter Run Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:30 PM
Record: 8:47.83 2016 Nick Moulai

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CHCO 1581 Max Hindmarsh1
PPNU 15365 Daniel Wordsworth2
WMEA 15509 Oliver Costley3
MOTU 15284 Moritz Knauer4
CBHS 15104 Mason McLachlan5

Event  343   Boys 400 Meter Dash Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:45 PM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TIMB 15477 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn T/F33

Event  344   Boys 400 Meter Dash Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:45 PM
Record: 1:25.90 1/04/2023 Josh Rae

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

PPNU 17353 Ivan Drawbridge T/F204
PPNU 17360 Toby Paterson T/F205
PPNU 20356 Ollie King T/F206

Event  345   Girls 400 Meter Dash Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:45 PM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PPNU 13352 Brooklyn Cleave T/F207

Event  347   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:50 PM
Record: 48.31 2011 Tyler Collings

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

JMCG 17221 Daniel O'Brien3
STBD 16443 Isaac Saywell Barbosa4
CBHS 17112 Zavier Toaolamai-Holden5
WMTE 16498 Sam Hobart6
MLBB 17258 Anru Erasmus7
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  347   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 19)
CSLC 1670 Ashton North3
CBHS 16108 Henry Sevier4
CBHS 17116 Zack Walton5
MLBB 18263 Mika Vakasilimiratu6

Event  348   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 1:55 PM
Record: 49.91 2006 Brandon Spencer

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

WAKA 15522 Finn Bell3
BURN 1550 Barnaby Todd4
STAC 15426 Sam Hardy5
GERA 15170 Blake Patterson6
IHSA 15208 Josh Mitchell7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
NELC 15322 Christopher Sewell2
OBHS 15338 Riley Horne3
MDGR 15277 Israel Davis4
STAC 15434 Kupa Rule5
CBHS 15115 Josh Verster6
RONC 15409 Patrick Dawson7

Event  349   Boys 3000 Meter Run Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:00 PM
Record: 9:08.17 2018 Ayden Dignan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

GOLD 14175 Lucas McCleely1
CHCO 1487 Sam Moore2
ROLL 14396 Luke Angland3
CBHS 1499 Isaac Johnston4
BURN 1446 Ben Lough5
TIMB 14473 Isaac Park6
TIMB 14475 Jack Scoon7
JHAR 14216 Cayden Sanginiti8

Event  350   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:15 PM
Record: 11.41 2/04/2023 Rhian Douglas

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

CBHS 13105 Rocco North3
CBHS 13111 Vern Toaolamai-Holden4
STAC 13421 Marshall Coles5
NELC 13326 Jack Westwood6
TWIZ 13481 Jaxon Shaw7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
RICC 13391 Junior Ika'ila3
HORN 12204 Olly Unger4
OBHS 13335 Kalyan Bhusal5
CBHS 1295 Ethan Gray6
MTHT 13295 Flynn Whittaker7

Event  351   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:20 PM
Record: 12.69 2015 Izzy Neal

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

SLDG 13417 Georgia Eade2
AVSG 1330 Neve Majendie3
OGHS 13347 Skye Wilson4
QHSD 13368 Sylvie Haig5
RRGS 12379 Zoe Hurring6
JHAR 13212 Ashlee Clay7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
GARI 13160 Franny Denny2
MTHT 13292 Brookelyn Mitchell-Milmine3
CGHS 13127 Nia Prescott4
BURN 1340 Hadassah Ekekwe5
VILL 13490 Eleanor Thomas6
SLDG 13419 Mya Thwaites7

Event  352   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:25 PM
Record: 11.38 2007 Scott Walker

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

NELC 14321 Ryan Quin2
HLMT 14184 Logan Mckay-Hatcher3
TAIC 14465 Lachie Rule4
ROLL 14404 Judah Lodoviko5
TIMB 14476 Luke Thomas6
NELC 14318 Manhiru Moratu7
ASHB 1415 Luke Bennett8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
HLMT 14182 Salesi Mahe1
TIMB 14478 Toby Winter2
KAIA 14229 Charlie Pockson3
TAIC 14464 Samuel McHutchon4
CHCO 1482 Max Hurring5
JHAR 14215 Aaron Russell6
ASHB 1416 Chase Bishop7
NELC 14313 Bradley Kershaw8
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Event  353   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:30 PM
Record: 12.49 2014 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

WMEA 14518 Sienna Todd2
KAIA 14226 Sienna Kiesanowski3
COLU 14135 Sadye Kawau4
WMTE 14495 Zaylee Davis5
AVSG 1431 Holly Stewart6
WAKA 14523 Mia Pilcher7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
NCOG 14331 Tatiana Makea2
DUNS 14153 Lily Finlay3
OGHS 14345 Lailah Robson4
ROLL 14402 Zoe Hooper5
RNLS 14388 Celeste Johnston6
KAIA 14231 Elina Seuamuli7

Event  354   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:35 PM
Record: 11.08 2005 David Ambler

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

RONC 15409 Patrick Dawson2
PPNU 15359 Jordon Lunn3
JMCG 15222 Alex Walker YC4
CBHS 1597 Noel Ham5
MDGR 15277 Israel Davis6
MLBB 15262 Kaymani Tikotikoca-Lal7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
MOTU 15287 Liam McMurray2
CBHS 1596 Jeremy Habwe3
CBHS 15110 Lucas Stevens4
CHCO 1573 Bertie Botha5
OBHS 15338 Riley Horne6
ASHB 1526 Kris Jamieson7

Event  355   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:45 PM
Record: 10.84 1993 Chris Donaldson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

NELC 16311 Tayden Hill2
BURN 1651 Dylan Williams3
CSLC 1768 Ollie Davis4
CBHS 17100 Cam Jones5
CHCO 1780 Benson Geng-Wang6
CASH 1661 Jamie Puha7
NELC 18314 Alifereti Leweni8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
GERA 16168 Ethan Hole2
JMCG 16218 Edmund Ferro3
KHSD 16233 Brooke Darcy4
CBHS 1698 Finn Hawkins5
MDGR 17279 Ben Langford6
NELC 16307 Niall Foster7

Event  356   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:50 PM
Record: 12.04 1980 Vicky Lewis

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

MLBG 17273 Lily Smith2
DUNS 16154 Annie Love3
OGHS 17346 Jade Wilson4
COLU 17134 Imogen Harrison5
RICC 16393 Bao Zhen Tan6
BURN 1641 Trelise Forster7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
MARN 17254 Makayla Ruaiti2
LOGA 17243 Rose Oats3
CRAI 16146 Sienna Wright4
ROLL 16403 Eden Innes5
ROLL 16407 Sophie Warren6
WMTE 16494 Jayla Davis7

Event  357   Boys 100 Meter Dash Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:55 PM
Record: 16.07 1/04/2023 Mac Denniston

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

PPNU 18358 Derek Lim T/F202
PPNU 18364 Lee West T/F203

Event  358   Boys 100 Meter Dash Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:55 PM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WMEA 13503 James Brown T/F204
HORN 14201 Ryan Priest T/F205
TIMB 15477 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn T/F36
PPNU 15361 Adi Pathak T/F207

Event  359   Girls 100 Meter Dash Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:55 PM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PPNU 15354 Milan Ellise T/F203
GERA 13172 Charlotte Walker T/F374
PPNU 13352 Brooklyn Cleave T/F205
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Event  360   Girls 100 Meter Dash Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 2:55 PM
Record: 17.96 1/04/2023 Una Kinajil-Reding

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ROLL 17405 Millie Long T/F386
HORN 17206 Matty Wanhalla7

Event  361   Boys 3000 Meter Run Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:00 PM
Record: 9:24.81 2018 Sam Idiens

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

SHIR 13414 Callum Harris1
KHSD 13234 Caleb Dobier2
NELC 13306 Liam Dunbar3
SLDB 13416 Brock Smith4

Event  362   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:15 PM
Record: 2:04.60 1981 K Richards

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CBHS 12102 Ben MacAvoy1
WMEA 13500 Isaac Bonny2
CBHS 13113 Blake Tucker3
WMTE 13496 Adam Grieve4
CHCO 1379 Taio Ferreira5
NELC 13309 Nic Gill6
STBD 13442 Josh Peters7
SLDB 13415 Hunter Flowers8

Event  363   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:20 PM
Record: 2:16.46 2008 Margot Gibson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

QHSD 13373 Menzie Saker1
NCOG 13329 Christina Floares2
OGHS 13344 Eva McLean3
WTLD 13526 Renny Jones4
SLDG 13418 Charlotte Hawkes5
HLMT 13176 Hannah Baron6
ROLL 13408 Elodie Wightman7
GERA 13165 Justina Courage8
STMG 13455 Angel Shaw9
STAC 13423 Tabitha Ferreira10

Event  364   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:25 PM
Record: 2:00.50 1988 Eddie Crowe

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

OBHS 14336 Will Bolter1
STCC 14459 Finn Sorenson2
TIMB 14471 Josh Hill3
NELC 14310 Ashen Hill4
AMUR 142 Eli Belton5
STBD 14439 Findlay Gibson6
WMTE 14492 Jonty Charles7
GARI 14164 Caleb Newton8

Event  365   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 15

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:30 PM
Record: 2:16.00 1/04/2023 Amelia Henstock

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

RRGS 14377 Sylvie France1
CASH 1457 Maclane Gordon2
LINC 14240 Kiera O'Donnell3
CASH 1455 Paris Edlin4
MOTU 14283 Macey Holden5
MENZ 14276 Zoe Muir6
DUNS 14152 Alice Bell7
CRAI 14140 Neve Kellahan8

Event  366   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 3:35 PM
Record: 22.93 1/04/2023 Rhian Douglas

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

GERA 13171 Connor Stewart2
STAC 13421 Marshall Coles3
CBHS 13111 Vern Toaolamai-Holden4
CBHS 13105 Rocco North5
LINC 13241 Ezra Tapuvae6
KHSD 13235 Chosen Ratima7
MTHT 13295 Flynn Whittaker8

Event  371   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:00 PM
Record: 24.51 2015 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

GOLD 15174 Ruby Darwen2
CGHS 15121 Holly Donohoe3
ASHB 1524 Ashlee Estreich4
CRAI 15142 Ruby Mahuika5
VILL 15488 Keira O'Reilly6
STMG 15451 Freya Ferro7
VILL 15487 Alessandra Jowsey8
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Event  374   Girls 3000 Meter Run Under 14

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:15 PM
Record: 10:31.01 2015 Liliana Braun

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

STAC 13424 Tayla Ford1
WMEA 13519 Elsie Walker2
DARF 13149 Lulu Maley3

Event  375   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:30 PM
Record: 1:57.26 1/04/2023 Cooper Wightman

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

RNLS 15387 Daniel Henderson1
WAKA 15522 Finn Bell2
BURN 1552 Hosea Wood3
STAC 15434 Kupa Rule4
CHCO 1576 Otto Church5
TIMB 15470 Tristan Harding6

Event  376   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 16

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:35 PM
Record: 2:14.30 1986 Toni Hodgkinson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BAYF 1532 Lola Saunders1
NAYL 15300 Mahia Ontoria2
STMG 15454 Elsie Seeto3
WMEA 15505 Bella Cain-Townley4
MARN 15255 Caitlin Schluter5
RRGS 15382 Tilly O'Sullivan6
QHSD 15369 An Hayashida7
KAIA 15225 Sophie Jolly8

Event  377   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:40 PM
Record: 1:52.68 1/04/2023 Angus Sevier

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BURN 1648 Eliot Ramousse1
TIMB 16474 Wilf Robinson2
RONC 16412 Reuben Wheeler3
CBHS 16108 Henry Sevier4
WAKA 16524 James Weber5
NELC 17305 Scott Brown6
MLBB 18263 Mika Vakasilimiratu7

Event  378   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 19

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:45 PM
Record: 2:11.69 2008 Angie Smit

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NCOG 18330 Hollie John1
RONC 16410 Bethany Dickerson2
VILL 16486 Amelia Henstock3
RRGS 17375 Alyssa Buchan4
WMEA 17506 Maia Cain-Townley5
NAYL 16299 Alaska Ontoria6

Event  379   Boys 800 Meter Run Para Junior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:55 PM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PPNU 15363 Clark Slater T/F201
PPNU 14357 Cody Lamond T/F202

Event  380   Boys 800 Meter Run Para Senior

Saturday 5/04/2025 - 4:55 PM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PPNU 17360 Toby Paterson T/F203
PPNU 18351 Sam Churchill T/F204

Event  401   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 15

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 38.58m 2021 Alexa Duff

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

RRGS 14376 Madi Edmond1
WMEA 14518 Sienna Todd2
STMG 14450 Elizabeth Cooper3
GARI 14162 Brooke Gilsenan4
MARN 14248 Quinn Brocherie5
CGHS 14128 Eseta Qalivutu6
HLCS 14191 Kaniesha Sopo7
FIOR 14158 Veida Trevor-Smith8
DUNS 14153 Lily Finlay9
MENZ 14276 Zoe Muir10
ASHB 1427 Carina Lupse11
STHI 14445 Charlee Farquhar12
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Saxton Athletics Track  - 4/04/2025 to 6/04/2025
Meet Program

Event  402   Boys Javelin Throw 600g Under 14

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 50.96m 2013 Matt McKellar

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

GERA 13166 Harry Edge1
MLBB 13260 Harry MacNeill2
CBHS 1392 Jackson Atkinson3
CASH 1360 Spencer Ingram4
OPHI 13334 Jack Norton5
STBD 13442 Josh Peters6
BURN 1336 Zach Bray-Lim7
STAC 13422 Louis Cooper8
BLUE 1333 Cullam Anderson9

Event  403   Boys Shot Put 5.00 kg Under 15

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 16.21m 2013 Jack Bryant

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CHCO 1474 Jake Boyd1
GARI 14159 Zac Burnett2
CBHS 14114 Tavita Tuiloma3
HLCS 14188 Laitogi Lai Kong4
CBHS 1494 George Gainsford5
TIMB 14469 Ronael Faalepega6
GERA 14167 Ethan Hall7
STBD 14440 Alexander Jonathan8
TAIC 14463 Luke Katipa9
FIOR 14156 William Harrison10
JHAR 14217 McCowan White11
JMCG 14219 Angus Hollows12

Event  404   Girls Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 11.60m 2010 Greer Alsop

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

STAC 15433 Sophie Paterson1
BURN 1543 Katie Higham2
GOLD 15174 Ruby Darwen3
MARN 15255 Caitlin Schluter4
KAIA 15228 Lily Morrison5
AVSG 1529 Jade Majendie6
ASCS 1511 Abegail Juntilla7
CROM 15147 Riley Clearwater8

Event  405   Boys Triple Jump Pit 2 Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 13.26m 2007 Todd Swanson

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MOTU 15285 Alex Lightfoot1
HORN 15193 Cairo Bishop2
MTHT 15291 Konrad Furndorfler3
HORN 15199 Luke Holmes-Rae4
OPHI 15333 Monty Kopua5
CHCO 1585 Paddy Laidlaw6
AMUR 156 Owen Lewis7
HORN 15195 Evan Francisco8

Event  406   Boys Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 19

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 59.00m 2013 Charlie Gamble

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ASHB 1723 Joshua Eketone1
GARI 18163 Flynn Gilsenan2
CBHS 16103 Hamish McGuckin3
MTAS 17289 Ryan Enoka4
FIOR 16157 Bohdi Trevor-Smith5

Event  407   Girls High Jump Under 14

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 1.64m 2019 Jess Hendren

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

VILL 13485 Luci Floyd1
STAC 13425 Alice Glover2
WMEA 13507 Summer Clarke3
STAC 13430 Emma McKellow4
ELLE 13155 Susie Prasad5
MLBG 13268 Alyssa Haronga6
ASCS 1314 Nellmarie Van Wyk7
SLDG 13417 Georgia Eade8
JHAR 13212 Ashlee Clay9

Event  408   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 40.99m 2013 Stefanie Aeschlimann

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WTLD 15525 Ainhoa Alkorta1
AMUR 154 Madi Gavin2
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Meet Program

Event  409   Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 16.36m 2008 Tom Walsh

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ROLL 15400 Taylan Endicott-Davies1
PPNU 15350 Monty Bovendeerd2
MDGR 15280 Toby Orr3
JMCG 15222 Alex Walker YC4

Event  410   Girls Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 19

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 11.67m 2012 Greer Alsop

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WMEA 18515 Molly McManus1
MARN 17254 Makayla Ruaiti2
CGHS 16126 Lulu O'Sullivan3
CGHS 16131 Samara Taurima4
MTHT 16290 Emma Armour5
COLU 17134 Imogen Harrison6
DUNS 16154 Annie Love7

Event  411   Boys Triple Jump Pit 2 Under 14

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 12.04m 2015 Ryan Churchill

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BURN 1247 Xurik Pagulayan1
CBHS 1391 Quinn Anderson2
MOTU 13282 Beau Burger3
TWIZ 13481 Jaxon Shaw4
CHCO 1275 Taha Cam5
OBHS 13340 Mounga Moataane6
OBHS 13337 Connor Horne7

Event  412   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 14

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
Record: 38.97m 2017 Violette Perry

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CGHS 13133 Dinuli Withanaarachchi1
VILL 12484 Makenzie Entwistle2
HLCS 13190 Taylor Olivia3
TAIC 11527 Amber Egan4
STKV 13446 Mele Fangupo5
CSLC 1369 Holly Fraser6
WTKG 13521 Grace MacKenzie7

Event  413   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 19

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
Record: 50.27m 2021 Tapenisa Havia

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

STAC 16427 Mel Havea1
HLMT 17179 Brooke Ebdon-Collings2
CGHS 17130 Malena Taurima3
GOLD 18173 Ella Baigent4
CGHS 17123 Hannah Grenfell5
BLUE 1634 Lucy Eason6
CRAI 16139 Zara Brunton7
CRAI 16138 Charlotte Blake8

Event  419   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:15 AM
Record: 12.15 2015 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CRAI 15145 Bella Westgarth2
VILL 15488 Keira O'Reilly3
CGHS 15121 Holly Donohoe4
KAIA 15228 Lily Morrison5
STMG 15451 Freya Ferro6
AVSG 1529 Jade Majendie7
ASHB 1518 Kate Cochrane8

Event  422   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 14

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:25 AM
Record: 4:19.10 1987 Eddie Crowe

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

JHAR 13214 Lucas Pemberton1
WMTE 13496 Adam Grieve2
NELC 13306 Liam Dunbar3
SLDB 13416 Brock Smith4
STBD 13441 Axel Morgan5
WMEA 13500 Isaac Bonny6
KHSD 13234 Caleb Dobier7
SLDB 13415 Hunter Flowers8
OBHS 13337 Connor Horne9
SHIR 13414 Callum Harris10
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Event  423   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 14

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:35 AM
Record: 4:43.18 2008 Margot Gibson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

SLDG 13418 Charlotte Hawkes1
DARF 13149 Lulu Maley2
QHSD 13373 Menzie Saker3
STAC 13424 Tayla Ford4
ROLL 13408 Elodie Wightman5
WMEA 13519 Elsie Walker6
STAC 13423 Tabitha Ferreira7
OGHS 13344 Eva McLean8
ASCS 1312 Lynn-Mari Steenkamp9
WTLD 13526 Renny Jones10

Event  424   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 15

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:41 AM
Record: 4:10.09 2018 Josh Hou

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ROLL 14396 Luke Angland1
JHAR 14216 Cayden Sanginiti2
GERA 14169 Billy Nelson3
CHCO 1487 Sam Moore4
TIMB 14475 Jack Scoon5
STBD 14439 Findlay Gibson6
TIMB 14473 Isaac Park7
GARI 14164 Caleb Newton8
BURN 1446 Ben Lough9
CBHS 1499 Isaac Johnston10
OBHS 14336 Will Bolter11
RVAS 14394 Issac Coleman12

Event  425   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 15

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:46 AM
Record: 4:45.47 2018 Zoe Smith

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BURN 1435 Milla Boulton1
WMEA 14513 Hazel Hunt2
QHSD 14371 Eve Kelleher3
CASH 1457 Maclane Gordon4
CRAI 14143 Charlie Nichol5

Event  427   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 14

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:54 AM
Record: 57.10 2016 Maia Broughton

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

GARI 13160 Franny Denny2
STMG 13452 Lucy Gredig3
VILL 13483 Lily Dunne4
QHSD 13368 Sylvie Haig5
STMG 12449 Isobella Blakely6
VILL 13485 Luci Floyd7

Event  428   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:57 AM
Record: 51.73 2005 Brandon Spencer

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ASHB 1415 Luke Bennett1
NELC 14321 Ryan Quin2
STCC 14459 Finn Sorenson3
ROLL 14404 Judah Lodoviko4
RAHS 14386 Cody Broderson5
MAIR 14244 Tyler Selvam-Lyne6
CHCO 1477 Hugh Davis7
JMCG 14220 Henry Mackay8

Event  429   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:00 AM
Record: 57.41 2016 Pieta Hansen

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

MLBG 14271 Leia Shaw1
LINC 14240 Kiera O'Donnell2
CASH 1455 Paris Edlin3
MENZ 14276 Zoe Muir4
DUNS 14152 Alice Bell5
MARN 14253 Charlotte McLaughlan6
CGHS 14118 Neve Browning7
CGHS 14124 Ella Hunter8

Event  431   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:06 AM
Record: 56.16 1986 Toni Hodgkinson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

VILL 15487 Alessandra Jowsey3
RRGS 15382 Tilly O'Sullivan4
CASH 1558 Pera Gordon5
RRGS 15384 Kate Sharpe6
ASHB 1524 Ashlee Estreich7
CRAI 15142 Ruby Mahuika8
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Event  433   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 19

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:12 AM
Record: 56.07 2016 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CGHS 16129 Ruby Simon3
CGHS 16132 Isla Tilbury4
VILL 16486 Amelia Henstock5
ROLL 16407 Sophie Warren6
MLBG 17273 Lily Smith7
NCOG 19328 Emily Chadderton8

Event  434   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:18 AM
Record: 3:59.47 2016 Nick Moulai

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

WMEA 15509 Oliver Costley1
WAKA 15522 Finn Bell2
CBHS 15104 Mason McLachlan3
PPNU 15365 Daniel Wordsworth4
CHCO 1576 Otto Church5
MLBB 15259 Liam Harcus6

Event  435   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:26 AM
Record: 4:40.76 2021 Kiera Hall

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

QHSD 15369 An Hayashida1
CASH 1562 Anya Sandford2
STAC 15435 Abi Scott-Douglas3
RRGS 15383 Nicole Ridd4
BAYF 1532 Lola Saunders5
WMEA 15505 Bella Cain-Townley6
STMG 15454 Elsie Seeto7
WMEA 15514 Ava Lausen8
CRAI 15141 Ruby Laming9
WTLD 15525 Ainhoa Alkorta10

Event  436   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 19

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:32 AM
Record: 3:54.37 2017 Janus Staufenberg

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

TIMB 16474 Wilf Robinson1
NELC 17305 Scott Brown2
WAKA 16524 James Weber3
STAC 16437 Cohnor Walsh4
BURN 1648 Eliot Ramousse5
TIMB 16472 Reuben McKeown6
ASHB 1617 Kalym Chalmers7
NELC 17325 Hogan Ward8
ROLL 16401 Ciaran Harris9
CBHS 1690 Max Aldridge10

Event  437   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 19

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:38 AM
Record: 4:26.81 2011 Rebekah Greene

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

NAYL 16299 Alaska Ontoria1
STPG 16457 Millie McFadzien2
STMG 17453 Mia McMath3
LAWR 16236 Abbie Coulter4
MARN 16256 Isabella Vaiese5
RONC 16410 Bethany Dickerson6
RRGS 17375 Alyssa Buchan7
NCOG 18330 Hollie John8
MLBG 18265 Fenella Cooney9

Event  438   Boys 1500 Meter Run Para Junior

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:40 AM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PPNU 14357 Cody Lamond T/F201
PPNU 15363 Clark Slater T/F202

Event  439   Boys 1500 Meter Run Para Senior

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:40 AM
AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PPNU 18351 Sam Churchill T/F203
PPNU 17360 Toby Paterson T/F204

Event  442   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 14

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:45 AM
Record: 47.27 2016 Kings High School

K.Vanisi,F.Murdoch,G.Clarkson,D.Trevithick
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AChristchurch4
AHornby High5
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Event  443   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 14

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:50 AM
Record: 51.94 1988 Villa Maria College

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ASt Andrew's4
AVilla Maria5
ASt Margaret'6

Event  444   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 15

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 10:55 AM
Record: 45.74 2017 Kings High School

K.Vanisi,F.Murdoch,G.Clarkson,B.McPate
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ATimaru Boys'4
AChristchurch5
AChrist's Col6
AHillview Chr7

Event  445   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 15

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:00 AM
Record: 51.20 2008 Otago Girls' HS

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AMarian Colle5
AVilla Maria6

Event  446   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:05 AM
Record: 44.67 2001 Otago Boys' HS
Record: 44.67 3/04/2016 Kings High School

J.Addis,J.Lesa,M.Aitcheson,S.Gouverneur
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AChrist's Col2
AAmuri Area S3
AChristchurch4
AMotueka High5
AAshburton Co6
ASt Andrew's7
ABurnside Hig8

Event  447   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 16

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:10 AM
Record: 48.89 2003 Mt Anglem College

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ASt Andrew's3
ARangi Ruru G4
AMarlborough5
ABurnside Hig6
AVilla Maria7

Event  448   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 19

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:15 AM
Record: 43.08 2010 Otago Boys' HS

T Lawrence, T Flett, J Gilmour, K Russell
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABurnside Hig5
AChrist's Col6
AChristchurch7

Event  449   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 19

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:20 AM
Record: 48.48 2019 Middleton Grange School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BChristchurch3
ACraighead Di4
AOtago Girls5
ARolleston Co6
AChristchurch7

Event  450   Girls 2000 Meter Race Walk Open

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:25 AM
Record: 9:29.74 2007 Kate Newitt

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

MARN 13250 Valentina Davey1
STAC 13431 Molly Michael2
RRGS 14378 Annabelle Grant3
HLMT 13181 Nadine Jarvie4

Event  451   Boys 3000 Meter Race Walk Open

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 9:00 AM
Record: 13:20.82 2009 Daniel Lord

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CHCO 1581 Max Hindmarsh5

Event  452   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay U/16 Open

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:50 AM
Record: 4:11.35 2018 Otago Girls High School

J Evans-Tobata, J Sebelin, S Miller, C O'Donnell
Record: 4:11.35

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AQueen's High3
ASt Andrew's4
ASt Margaret'5
ABurnside Hig6
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Event  453   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay U/16 Open

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 11:55 AM
Record: 3:36.59 2018 John McGlashan College

D Morrison, B Lund, N Harrison, J Hou
Record: 3:36.59

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AChrist's Col3
ATimaru Boys'4
ABurnside Hig5
AChristchurch6

Event  454   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay U/19 Open

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 12:00 AM
Record: 3:58.16 2018 Villa Maria College

J Burnham, K Davies, G Stroud, O Burnham
Record: 3:58.16

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AChristchurch1
ARangi Ruru G2
ACraighead Di3
AVilla Maria4
BVilla Maria5
AMarian Colle6
ACashmere Hig7
AMarlborough8

Event  455   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay U/19 Open

Sunday 6/04/2025 - 12:05 AM
Record: 3:25.88 2015 Kings High School

J.Granger,R.O'Neill, B.Kiore, F.McDonald
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt Andrew's3
ATimaru Boys'4
AChristchurch5
ABurnside Hig6


